
G23 G24 G25 G26 G27 G28 G29 G30 G31 G32 G33 G34

ground floor

MAIN ENTRANCE

STUDIO APARTMENT + TERRACE 
TYPE B 501 SQFT

THREE BEDROOM APARTMENT + TERRACE 
TYPE G 1264 SQFT

101

102

103

104

105

106

149

148

146

147

145

144 143

113

114

115

116

118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129

155156 154 153 152 151

150

130 131 132 133 134

112

110

111

109

108

107

138

139

140

141

421

136

137

135

first floor

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE C 761 SQFT 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT + TERRACE 
TYPE E  891 SQFT

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE E1 595 SQFT

STUDIO APARTMENT + TERRACE 
TYPE A 552 SQFT

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT + TERRACE
TYPE C  1078 SQFT 

STUDIO APARTMENT 
TYPE A1 489 SQFT

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE D 696 SQFT

RESIDENTS 
FACILITY

STUDIO APARTMENT 
TYPE B 422 SQFT

THREE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE G 1183 SQFT



Studio Apartment
TYPE A

UNIT SIZE: 447 SQFT 

BEDROOM

BALCONY

KITCHEN

BATH

LIVING ROOM

01

02

03

04

05

06

49

48

46

47

45

44 43

13

14

15

16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

555657 54 53 52 51

50

30 31 32 33 34

12

10

11

09

08

07

38

39

40

41

42

36

37

35

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE C 761 SQFT 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE E 620 SQFT

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE E1 595 SQFT

STUDIO APARTMENT 
TYPE A 447 SQFT

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE D 696 SQFT

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE F 1144 SQFT

typical residential floor
(second to fourth floor)

STUDIO APARTMENT 
TYPE B 422 SQFT

THREE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
TYPE G 1183 SQFT



Studio Apartment

UNIT SIZE: 489 SQFT

TYPE A1
Studio Apartment

TYPE B

BEDROOM
KITCHEN

BATH

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY

UNIT SIZE: 422 SQFT

BEDROOM

BALCONY

KITCHEN

BATH

LIVING ROOM



One Bedroom Apartment

BALCONY
LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

WC

KITCHEN 

UNIT SIZE: 761 SQFT

TYPE C
One Bedroom Apartment

BALCONY

LIVING ROOM

WC
BEDROOM

BATH

KITCHEN 

UNIT SIZE: 696 SQFT

TYPE D

MULTI-PURPOSE
ROOM



One Bedroom Apartment

BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY

KITCHEN
BATH

TYPE E

UNIT SIZE: 620 SQFT

One Bedroom Apartment

BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM

KITCHEN
BATH

BALCONY

TYPE E1

UNIT SIZE: 595 SQFT



Two Bedroom Apartment

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2
LIVING ROOM

KITCHEN
BATH 1

BATH 2

WC

MULTI-PURPOSE
ROOM

BALCONY

TYPE F

UNIT SIZE: 1144 SQFT

Three Bedroom Apartment

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2

BEDROOM 3

LIVING ROOM

KITCHEN

BATH 1

BATH 3WC

BATH 2

BALCONY

TYPE G

UNIT SIZE: 1183 SQFT


